

*** Trazd.....



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000058929 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
	Division of Corporation			
	Fax Number : (850)6	17-6383		
From:				
		L SERVICES, I	NC.	
	Account Number : I20160			
	Phone : (855)49			
	Fax Number : (800)4	32-3022		
	ne email address for this			
anni	al report mailings. Enter	only one ema	il address pl	ease.** 🕜 🛌
.	3. Address .			
Emai	1 Address:			
				the second second
		<u> </u>		
LL	C AMND/RESTATE/C(ORRECT O	R M/MG RI	SIGN N
LL				Jordin () .
LL	C AMND/RESTATE/CO ROTISSERIE WELL			
LL				
LL	ROTISSERIE WELL. Certificate of Status		OLDCO LL	
£L Ş <	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy		OLDCO LL 0	C CF STAT
LL UDA SECON	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0LDCO LL 0 1 05	
TT Callon Callon	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy		OLDCO LL 0 1	
STATIONS CERTIONS FLEERIDA	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0LDCO LL 0 1 05	
LE STATONS ANDRASTONS F. FLERIDA	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0LDCO LL 0 1 05	
TT Stateston	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0LDCO LL 0 1 05	
PLACESTATIONS	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0LDCO LL 0 1 05	
TT Callots Callots FL Callots	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0LDCO LL 0 1 05	
State of the State State of the State of the State State of the State of the State State of the State of the State of the State State of the State of the State of the State State of the State of the State of the State State of the State of the State of the State State of the State of the State of the State of the State State of the State of t	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0LDCO LL 0 1 05	
TELE COLORATIONS	ROTISSERIE WELL Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	INGTON H	0LDCO LL 0 1 05 \$55.00	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ocuSign Envelope ID: 12902B	62-5C99-4402-AD0F-BD0DF3112	513	
		COVER LETTER	H24000058929
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			112400000033323
Rotisserie	Wellington Holdco LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Chris Sallen		
		Name of Person	
		Fim/Company	
	9962 SP Canary Palm Wa	у	
		Address	
	Tequesta, FL 33469	City/State and Zip Code	
	chris@crchicks.net		
For further information c	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please c	io be used for future annual report notificational second se	on)
Christopher Sallen		561 313-6837	
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 S60.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Muiling Addres</u> Registration S		Street Address: Registration Section	n
Division of C P.O. Box 632	orporations	Division of Corpora The Centre of Talla	ations

H24000058929

DocuSign Envelope ID: 12902B62-5C99-4402-AD0F-BD0DF3112513 AKTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Rousserie Wellington Holdco LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on January 22, 2024 and assigned Florida document number 124000033353

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:				2020	
)	1	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street o	nddress		2	
		_, Florida _			
	City		<u>ന 26</u> ഗ		D
New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agent:			M	N,	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member			
litle	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□∧dd
			CRemove
		·	Change
			□Add
			CRemove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			CRemove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			□ Change
<u>.</u>			□ Add
			С Ветюче
			Change
	<u> </u>		🗆 Add
			С Веточе
			Change

H24000058929

DocuSign Envelope ID: 12902B62-5C99-4402-AD0F-BD0DF3112513

H24000058929

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
The following text is to be added to Article VI:	

The relative rights, privileges, and limitations of the Class A Membership Interest and the Class B Membership

Interest shall be in all respects identical as to rights to distribution and liquidation proceeds and as to all other

matters except for voting power which shall be vested exclusively in the holders of the Class B Membership

Interest.

.

······			
	 <u></u>	· · · · ·	. <u></u>

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	February 12	2024
	DocuSigned by:	,
	Chris Sallen	
	Z13D120282E8498	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Christopher Sellen	
	Christopher Sallen	The second se

Typed or printed name of signee